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Cup Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2023

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 1

2. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 2

3. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 3

4. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 4

5. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 5

6. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 6

7. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 7

8. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 8

9. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 9

10. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 10

11. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 11

12. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 12

13. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 13

14. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 14

15. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 15

16. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 16

17. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 17

18. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 18

19. RoiRes SRACUP 2023 Kisa 19
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Ville Maununiemi 600.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

2 Reijo Huttunen 551.1000 Open S U FIN 526

3 Matti Pirttilä 543.7400 Open S U FIN 6156

4 Jaakko Karvo 535.1200 Open - U FIN 6102

5 Markku Jumisko 518.1400 Open S U FIN 2789

6 Jari Mukkala 514.0300 Open - U FIN 5476

7 Aki Karvonen 508.2300 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

8 Tuomas Koivisto 501.4600 Open - U FIN 12699

9 Vesa Kortelainen 479.8600 Open - U FIN 8026

10 Arto Poikela 468.6600 Open - U FIN 6189

11 Jukka Janhunen 446.5400 Open S U FIN 478

12 Samuli Niemi 433.9000 Open 7.62 U FIN 8624

13 Topi Matikainen 432.7900 Open - U FIN 11400

14 Juha Lehto 430.6800 Open S U FIN 4346

15 Arto Humalalampi 429.9700 Open 7.62 U FIN 4245

16 Kimmo Muntti 428.0500 Open - U FIN 11338

17 Joonas Paavalniemi 417.8700 Open - U FIN 13003

18 Petri Soukka 407.0000 Open - U FIN 11410

19 Lauri Salmikivi 376.0800 Open - U FIN 9680

20 Marko Latvala 372.3700 Open - U FIN 14422

21 Tomi Heikkilä 348.1100 Open - U FIN 9507

22 Toni Raja-Hanhela 341.0300 Open - U FIN 6235

23 Petri Männistö 323.0800 Open S U FIN

24 Joonas Järlström 309.3900 Open - U FIN 13002

25 Ville Mehtälä 297.8700 Open - U FIN 12709

26 Heli Majava 287.4400 Open L 7.62 U FIN 12587

27 Mika Kallunki 285.9400 Open - U FIN

28 Eero Heinaro 278.1800 Open - U USA

29 Joni Ikäläinen 263.9300 Open - U FIN

30 Seppo Ström 216.0700 Open - U FIN 13605

31 Mikko Oinas 214.3600 Open - U FIN 8786

32 Ilkka Ylimartimo 194.1900 Open - U FIN 12526

33 Joonas Koivuniemi 188.2200 Open - U FIN 13349

34 Janne Määttä 185.1500 Open - MI U FIN 15499577

35 Niklas Ikonen 182.7800 Open - U FIN 14424

36 Yrjö Salmikivi 163.4800 Open - U USA 15461116

37 Heidi Koivuperä 156.5500 Open L U FIN 11532

38 Jaakko Kallio 147.5300 Open - U FIN 10555

39 Tuomas Harju 144.9400 Open - U FIN 11341

40 Mika Tuisku 140.0300 Open - U FIN 10626
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Valtteri Ylä-Jääski 107.5600 Open - U FIN 11084

42 Peter Ylihoikka 102.1900 Open 7.62 U FIN 9682

43 Timo Salonen 79.2800 Open - U FIN

44 Petri Perttunen 72.9800 Open - U FIN

45 Mikko Sandgren 72.7100 Open - U FIN 1518351

46 Niko Taipaleenmäki 72.4100 Open - U FIN 7614

47 Pasi Huhtalo 65.9400 Open - U FIN 3317

48 Toni Kantola 63.4100 Open S U FIN 13566

49 Riku Leppäjärvi 51.1800 Open - U FIN 11567

50 Jussi Raittimo 48.1700 Open S U FIN

51 Pentti Savolainen 47.4200 Open S U FIN

52 Juho Karhula 46.8600 Open - U FIN 12752
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Henri Sankala 600.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

2 Miikka Turpeinen 509.1600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12528

3 Janne Korhonen 430.0600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6126

4 Jussi Uusitalo 309.1400
Standa

rd
- U USA 8618

5 Pasi Oikarinen 292.4600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6601

6 Esa Kunnari 135.5800
Standa

rd
S U FIN 4249

7 Marko Latvala 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

8 Manu Pajuluoma 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1379020
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Janne Miettinen 559.8700 Military - U USA 11809

2 Mikko Risku 548.2500 Military - U FIN 9708

3 Leevi Seinälä 492.3900 Military - U FIN 9706

4 Petri Sipilä 482.3500 Military - U FIN 8615

5 Nuutti Holopainen 413.8300 Military S U FIN 3256

6 Aleksi Tiikkaja 300.0000 Military - U FIN 8616

7 Nikola Pantchev 295.2100 Military - U FIN 11878

8 Ville Väänänen 151.4400 Military - U FIN 5859

9 Eric Raunio 100.9700 Military - U USA 7102
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Henri Sankala 600.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7693

2 Ville Maununiemi 600.0000 Open - U FIN 8613

3 Janne Miettinen 559.8700 Military - U USA 11809

4 Reijo Huttunen 551.1000 Open S U FIN 526

5 Mikko Risku 548.2500 Military - U FIN 9708

6 Matti Pirttilä 543.7400 Open S U FIN 6156

7 Jaakko Karvo 535.1200 Open - U FIN 6102

8 Markku Jumisko 518.1400 Open S U FIN 2789

9 Jari Mukkala 514.0300 Open - U FIN 5476

10 Miikka Turpeinen 509.1600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12528

11 Aki Karvonen 508.2300 Open 7.62 U FIN 6193

12 Tuomas Koivisto 501.4600 Open - U FIN 12699

13 Leevi Seinälä 492.3900 Military - U FIN 9706

14 Petri Sipilä 482.3500 Military - U FIN 8615

15 Vesa Kortelainen 479.8600 Open - U FIN 8026

16 Arto Poikela 468.6600 Open - U FIN 6189

17 Jukka Janhunen 446.5400 Open S U FIN 478

18 Samuli Niemi 433.9000 Open 7.62 U FIN 8624

19 Topi Matikainen 432.7900 Open - U FIN 11400

20 Juha Lehto 430.6800 Open S U FIN 4346

21 Janne Korhonen 430.0600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6126

22 Arto Humalalampi 429.9700 Open 7.62 U FIN 4245

23 Kimmo Muntti 428.0500 Open - U FIN 11338

24 Joonas Paavalniemi 417.8700 Open - U FIN 13003

25 Nuutti Holopainen 413.8300 Military S U FIN 3256

26 Petri Soukka 407.0000 Open - U FIN 11410

27 Lauri Salmikivi 376.0800 Open - U FIN 9680

28 Marko Latvala 372.3700 Open - U FIN 14422

29 Tomi Heikkilä 348.1100 Open - U FIN 9507

30 Toni Raja-Hanhela 341.0300 Open - U FIN 6235

31 Petri Männistö 323.0800 Open S U FIN

32 Joonas Järlström 309.3900 Open - U FIN 13002

33 Jussi Uusitalo 309.1400
Standa

rd
- U USA 8618

34 Aleksi Tiikkaja 300.0000 Military - U FIN 8616

35 Ville Mehtälä 297.8700 Open - U FIN 12709

36 Nikola Pantchev 295.2100 Military - U FIN 11878

37 Pasi Oikarinen 292.4600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6601
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

38 Heli Majava 287.4400 Open L 7.62 U FIN 12587

39 Mika Kallunki 285.9400 Open - U FIN

40 Eero Heinaro 278.1800 Open - U USA

41 Joni Ikäläinen 263.9300 Open - U FIN

42 Seppo Ström 216.0700 Open - U FIN 13605

43 Mikko Oinas 214.3600 Open - U FIN 8786

44 Ilkka Ylimartimo 194.1900 Open - U FIN 12526

45 Joonas Koivuniemi 188.2200 Open - U FIN 13349

46 Janne Määttä 185.1500 Open - MI U FIN 15499577

47 Niklas Ikonen 182.7800 Open - U FIN 14424

48 Yrjö Salmikivi 163.4800 Open - U USA 15461116

49 Heidi Koivuperä 156.5500 Open L U FIN 11532

50 Ville Väänänen 151.4400 Military - U FIN 5859

51 Jaakko Kallio 147.5300 Open - U FIN 10555

52 Tuomas Harju 144.9400 Open - U FIN 11341

53 Mika Tuisku 140.0300 Open - U FIN 10626

54 Esa Kunnari 135.5800
Standa

rd
S U FIN 4249

55 Valtteri Ylä-Jääski 107.5600 Open - U FIN 11084

56 Peter Ylihoikka 102.1900 Open 7.62 U FIN 9682

57 Eric Raunio 100.9700 Military - U USA 7102

58 Timo Salonen 79.2800 Open - U FIN

59 Petri Perttunen 72.9800 Open - U FIN

60 Mikko Sandgren 72.7100 Open - U FIN 1518351

61 Niko Taipaleenmäki 72.4100 Open - U FIN 7614

62 Pasi Huhtalo 65.9400 Open - U FIN 3317

63 Toni Kantola 63.4100 Open S U FIN 13566

64 Riku Leppäjärvi 51.1800 Open - U FIN 11567

65 Jussi Raittimo 48.1700 Open S U FIN

66 Pentti Savolainen 47.4200 Open S U FIN

67 Juho Karhula 46.8600 Open - U FIN 12752

68 Marko Latvala 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

69 Manu Pajuluoma 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 1379020


